Input
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Voltage Range 85 265 VAC
Input Frequency 47 440 Hz
Input Current See Model Selection Guide
Inrush Current
115 VAC 15.0
A Pk

(µF, Max)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Current (A)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
115 VAC 230 VAC Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min.
MPM-15S-05CM 0.290 0.14 5.0 3.000 0.300 3,900 75
MPM-15S-12CM 0.275 0.14 12.0 1.250 0.125 2,200 79
MPM-15S-15CM 0.275 0.14 15.0 1.000 0.100 2,200 79
MPM-15S-24CM 0.275 0.14 24.0 0.625 0.063 2,200 79
MPM-15S-48CM 0.273 0.14 48.0 0.310 0.030 1,000 79
MPM-15D-12CM 0.275 0.14 +12.0 +0.625 +0.063 -12.0 -0.625 -0.063 ±1,500 79
MPM-15D-15CM 0.275 0.14 +15.0 +0.500 +0.050 -15.0 -0.500 -0.050 ±1,500 79
MPM-15T-0512CM 0.290 0.14 5.0 2.000 +0.200 +12.0 +0.200 +0.020 -12.0 -0.200 -0.020 Note 5 74
MPM-15T-0515CM 0.284 0.14 5.0 1.80 +0.200 +15.0 +0.150 +0.015 -15.0 -0.150 -0.015 Note 5 74
A DIN Rail mounting kit is available
Contact the factory for details at: